



SILENT NIGHT CARTON

Presented in a carton containing:

- Don Cayetano Merlot 75cl 13% vol
- Don Cayetano Sauvignon Blanc 75cl 12% vol
- Arden & Amici Mini Chocolate Panettone 100g
- Barfield Bakery Mince Pies x 4
- Brown Bag Crisps Smoked Bacon Crisps 150g
- Butlers Assortment of Chocolate Truffles & Pralines 100g €
- Buttermilk Irish Cream Fudge 100g €
- Crunch Craving Spicy Peanuts 85g
- Elizabeth Shaw Raisin & Hazelnut Biscuits 140g €
- Farmhouse Biscuits Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Savoury Biscuits 100g €
- Frank's Luxury Rocky Road Oaties 300g
- Goupie Chocolate Confection 80g
- The English Provender Co. Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 325g €
- Yorkshire Popcorn Salt & Sweet Popcorn 40g €

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
004254	Barfield Bakery Mince Pies (4pk)	225	g

Ingredients

mincemeat (dried vine fruit, sugar, apple, glucose syrup, water, vegetable suet, mixed peel, modified maize starch, brandy 40% abv, acetic acid, mixed spice, malt extract, flavouring, orange oil), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), maize flour, margarine (vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), water, salt, emulsifier, colour, flavourings), sugar, lard, egg

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
341	15.2	4.3	47.5	27.9	3.8	0.1	1.8	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013407	Farmhouse Biscuits Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Savoury Biscuits	100	g

Ingredients

Wholemeal Flour (Wheat), Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Oatmeal, Sweetened Dried Cranberries (7%) (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Rolled Oats, Pumpkin Seeds (7%), Brown Linseed, Rolled Oat Groats, Pasteurised Egg, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Raising Agents: (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour), Salt.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
501	26.1	9.6	54.4	11.8	12.3	1.7	9.2	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011065	Yorkshire Popcorn Salt & Sweet	40	g

Ingredients
Popped Kernels, Rapeseed Oil, Granulated Sugar, Salt
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
460	19.2	1.5	70.9	19.5	6.5	1.3	9.7	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013406	Elizabeth Shaw Raisin & Hazelnut Biscuits	140	g

Ingredients

Milk chocolate 35.5% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, vegetable fats: palm, shea, in varying proportions; whey powder (milk), emulsifiers: soya lecithin, polyglycerol polyricinoleate; flavouring), wheat flour, sugar, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, rice crisps 6.3% (rice flour, wheat flour, corn flour, sugar, barley malt extract, salt), palm fat, raisins (3.3%), whole milk powder, hazelnuts (3.3%), butter (milk), humectant: sorbitol, barley malt extract, starch, whey powder (milk), salt, emulsifiers: soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; raising agents (ammonium carbonate, sodium carbonate, diphosphates), flavouring. For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
476	22	11	61	51	6	1	4	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
005489	Crunch Craving Spicy Peanuts in Pot	85	g

Ingredients
<p>Peanuts 30%, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Maize Starch, Seasoning (Sugar, Chilli Powder, Salt, Turmeric Powder, Black Pepper, Flavouring), Salt, Sesame, Raising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate; Thickener: Gum Arabic; Colour: Paprika Extract.</p> <p>For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.</p>

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
509	29	10.1	49	14.5	10	2	6	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1012348	Frank's Luxury Rocky Road Oaties in Bag with Purple Ribbon	300	g

Ingredients
<p>Sugar, wheat flour(calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine, sodium carbonate, calcium phosphate), margarine(vegetable oils(palm rape and palm oil, rice, cocoa butter, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), marshmallows(5%)(glucose fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine(pork) emulsifier soya lecithin,natural vanilla flavouring Belgian white choc chips(sugar, whole milk powder, flour, sulphur dioxide) golden syrup, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate fractions), water, salt, anticaking agent:maize starch, colour beetroot red flavouring), golden syrup, cocoa, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate</p> <p>For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.</p>

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
473	20.9	8.7	64.3	39	5.6	1.19	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
008487	Brown Bag Crisps Smoked Bacon	150	g

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (lactose (MILK), oak smoked sugar, yeast extract, rice flour, salt, sugar, cooked dried bacon (pork meat, curing ingredients: salt, sodium nitrate E251, sodium nitrite E250, sodium ascorbate E301, antioxidant: rosemary extract 0.1%), flavouring, paprika extract, acid: citric acid)

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
497	27	2	59	4	6	2	2	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
005735	The English Provender Co. Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	325	g

Ingredients
Red Onions (30%), Sugar, Bramley Apples, Whyite Wine Vinegar, Muscovado Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (White Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Molasses, Sea Salt, Dried Onions, Garlic Puree, Ginger Puree
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
221	0.6	0.1	54	50	0.9	1.2	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011032	Buttermilk Irish Cream Fudge	100	g

Ingredients

sugar, sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), butter (milk), golden syrup, glucose syrup, ginger, cinnamon, salt, natural ginger flavouring.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
415	11.1	7	77.3	76.9	1.5	0.5	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013420	Goupie Original Mini	80	g

Ingredients

Golden Syrup, Dark Chocolate (cocoa solids (54%), sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin, natural vanilla), Biscuit (wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oil, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonate, sodium bicarbonate), barley malt extract), RSPO Palm Oil, Sugar, Crisped Rice (rice flour, rice bran, sugar, rice extract), 100% Cocoa Powder

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
440	21	11	68	50	3	1	1	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013396	Butlers Assortment of Chocolate Truffles & Pralines in Brown Sleeve	100	g

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, glycerol, butter oil (milk), long life cream (cream (milk), stabiliser: caraganeen), emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural flavourings, almonds (nuts), sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar), butter (milk), butterscotch pieces (brown sugar, glucose syrup, butter (milk), palm oil), water, Sea Salt, cocoa powder, mango granules, salt, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids.

(Plain chocolate contains: 58% cocoa solids minimum. Milk chocolate contains: 32% cocoa solids minimum, 20% milk solids minimum. | White chocolate contains: 26% cocoa solids minimum, 20% milk solids minimum. 40% milk chocolate contains: 40% cocoa solids minimum, 15% milk solids minimum. 70% dark chocolate contains: 70% cocoa solids minimum).

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
507	31	19	49	46	5.6	0.1	3.34	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013389	Arden & Amici Mini Chocolate Panettone	100	g

Ingredients
Wheat flour, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (19%): Sugar, Cocoa paste, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavour; Pasteurised Free Range Whole Eggs, Sugar, BUTTER (12%) (MILK), Milk, Yeast, Emulsifier: Mono- and di-glycerides of Fatty acids; Fructose, Salt, Natural Flavourings. For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
412	19	12	50	22	9	1	3	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE